



Tabulation of Bids

Local Public Agency: Village of Romeoville
Project Number: 24-R0679
Project Description: Marquette Drive -1MG Elevated Water Tank

Date: 7/1/2026
Time: 11:00 a.m.
Attended by: Joel Drabicki, Village Engineer

Approved Engineer's Estimate						Bidder: CBI Services, LLC. 14107 S. Route 59, Plainfield, IL 60544		Bidder: Phoenix Fabricators and Erectors, LLC. 182 S County Rd 900 E, Avon, IN 46123	
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1,000,000 GALLON ELEVATED TANK AND APPURTENANCES	LSUM	1	\$ 6,500,000.00	\$ 6,500,000.00	\$ 6,744,967.00	\$ 6,744,967.00	\$ 7,968,978.00	\$ 7,968,978.00
2	ELEVATED TANK SCADA, POWER DISTRIBUTION, INSTRUMENTATION, CHLORINE ANALYZER AND APPURTENANCES	LSUM	1	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 117,647.00	\$ 117,647.00	\$ 265,965.00	\$ 265,965.00
3	ELEVATED TANK CATHODIC PROTECTION AND APPURTENANCES	LSUM	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 41,176.00	\$ 41,176.00	\$ 34,900.00	\$ 34,900.00
4	ACCESS GATE RELOCATION	LSUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	16" DUCTILE IRON WATER MAIN WITH POLYETHYLENE ENCASEMENT	FOOT	75	\$ 200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 694.00	\$ 52,050.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 55,125.00
6	16" X 16 TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE AND VALVE VAULT, 6' DIAMETER, TYPE A, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	EACH	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 31,055.00	\$ 31,055.00	\$ 37,015.00	\$ 37,015.00
7	16" VALVE AND VALVE VAULT, 5' DIAMETER, TYPE A, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	EACH	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,568.00	\$ 18,568.00	\$ 28,550.00	\$ 28,550.00
8	FIRE HYDRANT WITH AUXILIARY VALVE, VALVE BOX AND TEE	EACH	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,532.00	\$ 14,532.00	\$ 23,517.00	\$ 23,517.00
9	6" PVC SANITARY SEWER, C-900	FOOT	100	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 339.00	\$ 33,900.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,000.00
10	SANITARY MANHOLE, 4' DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	EACH	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,537.00	\$ 4,537.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 11,050.00
11	6" PVC SANITARY CLEAN OUT	EACH	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
12	TRENCH BACKFILL, SPECIAL	FOOT	170	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 3,230.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 12,410.00
13	OVERFLOW BASIN WITH GRATING	EACH	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,588.00	\$ 15,588.00	\$ 12,050.00	\$ 12,050.00
14	TEMPORARY INLET PROTECTION	EACH	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 529.00	\$ 529.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
15	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE AND HAUL ROAD	LSUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 16,471.00	\$ 16,471.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00
16	CONCRETE TRUCK WASHOUT	EACH	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,498.00	\$ 3,498.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
17	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6"	SQ YD	100	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 28,600.00
18	CLASS D PATCHES, 6"	SQ YD	100	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 28,600.00
19	STEEL BOLLARDS	EACH	8	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 8,480.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 13,520.00
20	SITE RESTORATION	LSUM	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 46,176.00	\$ 46,176.00	\$ 22,670.00	\$ 22,670.00
21	ELECTRIC UTILITY SERVICE CONNECTION	LSUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
22	ELECTRIC SERVICE INSTALLATION	EACH	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 205,882.00	\$ 205,882.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
23	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION	EACH	5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,453.00	\$ 7,265.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 17,600.00
24	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00
25	NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL	CU YD	100	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
26	NON-HAZARDOUS GROUNDWATER DISPOSAL	GALLON	1000	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
27	ROCK EXCAVATION	CU YD	100	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 258.00	\$ 25,800.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 17,500.00
28	GEOTECHNICAL FIRM ALLOWANCE	LSUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
29	CONTINGENCY	LSUM	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
				\$	7,104,400.00	\$	7,586,831.00	\$	8,858,600.00